Finalizados (67)

Pto DOR NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

12781

22424

33027

42354

52355

62928

7 2531

8 2759

92882
102893
112701
122602
13 2804
14 2670
152512
16 3001
17 2997
18 2516
19 2805
20 2621
212803
22 2514
23 2329
24 2495
25 2554
26 2309
27 3039
28 2534
292828
30 3046
312896
322873
33 2889
34 2892
352952
36 2946
37 2448
38 2447
393010
40 2985
412769
42 3023
43 2362
44 2465
452367
46 2876
47 2592
48 2374
49 2875
50 2800
512456
52 2826
53 2368
542318
552440
56 2496
57 2817
58 2987
59 2849

Abril CONDE JIMENEZ
Jimena MARTIN CANTERO
Luca GIL ALBARDONEDO
Alonso MARTIN VELASCO
Oliver MARTIN VELASCO
Marco DIGEROLAMO BOTTA
Samuel RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ
Jon PERAITA MORENO
Carlos VEGA BLANCO
Alejandro JIMENEZ POLO
Adriana MORENO GARCIA
Clara PEREZ HERRANZ
Thiago SANCHEZ CALVO
Jorge MATESANZ MARTIN
Emma MUNOZ GARRIDO
Felipe RAYON LOPEZ

Adrian BERZAL JIMENO
Daniela MARTEL GARCIA
Martin SANCHEZ CALVO
Lenda PROVENCIO BLANCO
Manuel MADRUENO RODRIGUEZ
Alonso VIDIGAL ARENAL
Tiago MONTESINOS ALCALDE
Paula ALFARO YUSTE

Telma RINCON RAMOS

Juan HERRERO HERRERO
Millan ALEGRIA PENALVO
Mario GOMEZ MARTIN

Clara MARTIN TEJEDOR
Enzo RODRIGUEZ DEL POZO
Gonzalo CORNEJO RODRIGUEZ
Hugo IGLESIAS ARQUERO
Ana CUESTA GALINDO
Jaime JIMENEZ POLO

Lucia QUESADA PEON
Carolina CALLE RENEDO
Luna MARTIN VERA

Abdellah ARNOUSSI

Oliver PEREZ LLUSIA

Pablo PRIETO FERNANDEZ
Hector DEL REAL ARRIBAS
Miguel ORIA HERNANGOMEZ
Abel VELASCO GUERRERO
Aitana CANAS PENAS
Alejandra SANZ PASTOR
Elena PUERTAS MACICIOR
Alejandro HEREDIA BONIS
Valentin SANCHEZ OYUELA
Carmen DUQUE MARTIN

Ane DEL BARRIO GONZALEZ
Daniela DE BLAS GIL

IAigo HERNANZ GONZALEZ
Adriana LAPENA CABRERO
Lola RINCON MARINAS

Elena FISAC GAZZE

Julia BALLESTEROS PRIETO
Gael DIEZ FERNANDEZ
Martina SASTRE GARCIA
Andres PALOMO SASTRE

XXXIV SAN SILVESTRE SEGOVIANA
31 Diciembre 2024

Carrera Sub(06 - Orden De Llegada

CATEG.
SUB 6-F
SUB 6-F
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-F
SUB 6-F
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-F
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-F
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-F
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-F
SUB 6-F
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-F
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-F
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-F
SUB 6-F
SUB 6-F
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-F
SUB 6-F
SUB 6-F
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-F
SUB 6-F
SUB 6-F
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-F
SUB 6-F
SUB 6-F
SUB 6-F
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-F
SUB 6-M

Inscripciones online YouEvent.es

Pto
cAT TIEMPO '/km Tchip CLUB

1 0:02:42
2 0:02:44
1 0:02:44
2 0:02:48
3 0:02:48
4 0:02:49
5 0:02:50
6 0:02:51
7 0:02:51
8 0:02:52
3 0:02:52
4 0:02:56
9 0:02:57
10 0:02:57
5 0:02:57
11 0:02:57
12 0:02:57
6 0:02:58
13 0:03:02
7 0:03:04
14 0:03:04
15 0:03:05
16 0:03:06
8 0:03:06
9 0:03:07
17 0:03:08
18 0:03:14
19 0:03:14
10 0:03:14
20 0:03:15
21 0:03:17
22 0:03:18
11 0:03:19
23 0:03:19
12 0:03:19
13 0:03:20
14 0:03:20
24 0:03:22
25 0:03:22
26 0:03:22
27 0:03:22
28 0:03:24
29 0:03:27
15 0:03:30
16 0:03:34
17 0:03:35
30 0:03:36
31 0:03:37
18 0:03:38
19 0:03:41
20 0:03:41
32 0:03:41
21 0:03:41
22 0:03:42
23 0:03:47
24 0:03:48
33 0:03:52
25 0:03:54
34 0:03:56
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4'55"
4'58"
4'58"
5'05"
5'05"
5'07"
5'09"
511"
511"
513"
513"
5'20"
522"
522"
5'22"
5'22"
5'22"
5'24"
5'31"
5'35"
5'35"
5'36"
5'38"
5'38"
5'40"
5'42"
5'53"
5'53"
5'53"
5'55"
5'58"
6'00"
6'02"
6'02"
6'02"
6'04"
6'04"
6'07"
6'07"
6'07"
6'07"
6'11"
6'16"
6'22"
6'29"
6'31"
6'33"
6'35"
6'36"
6'42"
6'42"
6'42"
6'42"
6'44"
6'53"
6'55"
7'02"
7'05"
7'09"

Cas Ciudad De Segovia
Academia Atletismo Madrid

Ninguno
C.c. 53x13
C.c. 53x13
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
C.d. San Medel
Individual
Individual
Individual
Atletismo San Cristobal
Individual
Triatlon Imd Segovia
Individual
Individual
Aneja
Individual
Individual
Individual
C.d. Sporting Segovia
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Cas - Caja Segovia
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Casino
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Cd Base
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

LOCALIDAD
Segovia

Segovia

Segovia

Valverde De Majano
Valverde De Majano
Tizneros
Hontanares De Eres
Madrid

Segovia

Segovia
Torrecaballeros
Segovia

Segovia

La Lastrilla

San Cristobal De Seg
Segovia

La Lastrilla

Segovia

Segovia

Segovia

Espartinas
Trescasas
Manzanares El Real
Segovia

Segovia

Carbonero El Mayor
Avila

Carrascalejo
Segovia

Barcelona

Segovia

Villaviciosa De Odon
Palazuelos De Eresm
Segovia

Segovia

Segovia

Segovia

Segovia

Segovia

Pamplona
Zamarramala
Madrid

Segovia

Revenga

Segovia

Segovia

Segovia

Segovia

Segovia

Segovia

Segovia

Segovia

Segovia

Segovia

Segovia

Segovia

Ibiza

Segovia

La Lastrilla



Finalizados (67)

Pto DOR NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

60 2727
612841
622415
63 2342
64 2850
653043
66 2859
672310

Amelia ARRIBAS DE SOUSA
Elisa MERINERO OLMOS

Valeria GARCIA FUENTETAJA
Emma TORRENT DE LA MATA
Maria Teresa PALOMO SASTRE
Martin VALVERDE DE ANTONIO
Mencia MONTARELO CASTRILLO
Sara GONZALEZ MORENO

XXXIV SAN SILVESTRE SEGOVIANA

31 Diciembre 2024
Carrera Sub(06 - Orden De Llegada

CATEG.
SUB 6-F
SUB 6-F
SUB 6-F
SUB 6-F
SUB 6-F
SUB 6-M
SUB 6-F
SUB 6-F

Inscripciones online YouEvent.es

Pto
cAT TIEMPO '/km Tchip CLUB

26
27
28
29
30
35
31
32

0:03:57
0:04:06
0:04:12
0:04:13
0:04:16
0:04:18
0:04:21
0:06:09
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711"
727"
7'38"
7'40"
7'45"
7'49"
7'55"
111"

Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

LOCALIDAD
Segovia

Segovia

Segovia

Madrid

La Lastrilla
Segovia

Segovia

Segovia



